
 
 

 

Term 1 2026 

 

Friday 30 January First day of Term 1 All school 8.20am – 3.20pm 
 

Friday 30 January P&F Welcome Soiree School Lawn 6.30pm – 9.00pm 
 

Tuesday 10 February K, 1, 2 parent breakfast 
 

Cloisters Lawn 7.45am – 8.15am 

Wednesday 11 February 9, 10 parent breakfast 
 

Cloisters Lawn 7.45am – 8.15am 

Thursday 12 February Year 7 Students and Parents 
welcome evening 

 

Chapel, JBH 5pm – 7.30pm 

Friday 13 February P&F Meeting PAC 
Boardroom 

8am – 9am 

Tuesday 17 February 5, 6 parent breakfast 
 

Cloisters Lawn 7.45am – 8.15am 

Tuesday 17 February Prefect Social MPH 4.30pm – 6pm 
 

Thursday 19 February 7, 8 parent breakfast 
 

Cloisters Lawn 7.45am – 8.15am 

Thursday 19 February 
 

Junior School swimming carnival PAC 8.30am – 2.30pm 

Monday 23 February P&F Meeting Chapel 6.30pm – 8.00pm 
 

Tuesday 24 February 3, 4 parent breakfast 
 

Cloisters Lawn 7.45am – 8.15am 

Wednesday 25 February Open Day 
 

PAC 8.00am – 11.00am 

Tuesday 3 March 11, 12 parent breakfast 
 

Cloisters Lawn 7.45am – 8.15am 

Wednesday 4 March Yr7 Parent and Student study 
skills evening 

 

DJTT 6.00pm – 7.30pm 

Friday 6 March Jane Barker Luncheon 
 

JBH 11.30am – 2.30pm 

Friday 6 March Generations Afternoon tea 
 

JBH 3.30pm – 4.30pm 

Saturday 7 March OGU Foundation Day Chapel 
Service and AGM 

 

Chapel, PAC 2.00pm – 4.00pm 

Monday 9 March JS Cross Country Queens Park  TBC 
 

Monday 9 March JS K-6 Parent teacher interviews JS Classrooms 3.30pm – 7.00pm 
 

Monday 9 March SS Yrs 8 and 9 parent teacher 
interviews 

IHW  



 

 

Tuesday 10 March K-12 Student free day 
 

 8.20am – 3.20pm 

Thursday 12 March Community Prayer Breakfast Chapel 7.00am – 8.20am 
 

Thursday 12 March  International Women’s Day 
luncheon 

 

MPH, PAC 11.30am – 2.30pm 

Friday 20 March End of Season Rowing Dinner 
 

MPH, PAC 6.00pm – 9.00pm 

Thursday 26 March SS Cross Country 
 

Queens Park TBC 

Thursday 26 March SS 2026 Music Scholars Concert 
 

Chapel 3.30pm – 7.00pm 

Thursday 2 April Last day of Term 1 
 

 8.20am – 3.20pm 

 

• Before school care 7am – 7.50am. 

• After school care 3pm – 6pm. 

• BTC after school activities 3pm – 7.30pm. 

• Holiday programs 7.30am – 6pm. 

• Aquatics programs and activities run weekdays from 6am – 8pm. 

• Aquatics programs and activities run weekends from 8am – 6pm.  

• Junior school sports training takes place from 6.30am – 8am each morning and from 
3pm – 7pm each afternoon. 

• Senior school sports training takes place from 6.30am – 8am each morning and from 
3.30 – 9pm each afternoon. 

• Saturday morning sports run from 7.30am – 12pm 

 


